Program "Regatta" for Lake Ontario Racing Council, version 2.9
Nati onal Yacht O ub Open Regatta Race #1
InterimResults - IM5 1 LORC 2002 Race 1 of current series. (planned 5, drop 1)

Latest Race: Length 6.80 nm Start Tinme 10:55:00 |.W=9.111 Knots
Course Beat 50 % Run 50 % wth WA

Sai | Yacht Race El apsed Corr. Rating Fleet
Nunber Nane Onner Cub Place Tine Ti me Dff. Pos

54770 Dynano Mbog, Eric RCYC 1 1:25:02 1:22:44 20.3 3

25600 Ranpage Qdenbach, J & F NYC 2 1:23:17* 1:23:17 Scr 4

Implied Wnds 1: 8.594 2: 8.505
Race 1, Yacht 25600 : Ranpage is |MS Scratch Boat: 702.35 Sec/M.

InterimResults - PHRF | LORC 2002 Race 1 of current series. (planned 5, drop 1)
Latest Race: Length 6.80 nm Start Time 10:55: 00

Sai | Yacht Race El apsed Corr. Fl eet
Nunber Name Onner Cub Place Tine Ti ne Rat i ng Pos
54959 FI ak Far kas, Adam NYC 1 1:35:45 1:47:31 96 13
84991 Gaffiti WIlians, Paul NYC 2 1:31:56 1:50:51 54 14
8234 Amanzi Hal e, Peter EYC 3 1:44:37 1:55:12 108 16
1994 Heart Beat NOLSC 4 1:42:48 1:55:26 96 17
23149 a ockwor k Mar cacci o, Paul RCYC 5 1:37:33 1:56:24 60 18
54260  Shock Therapy Benner, Gry RCYC 6 1:39:14 1:56:35 69 19
67471  TNT Li sowski, Richard YCZC 7 1:57:15 2:09:07 108 21
54322 Di va G egory, M chael NYC 8 1:57:57 2:14:25 87 22

InterimResults - 8 Metre Fleet 2002 Race 1 of current series. (planned 5, drop 1)
Start Time 11:01:00 El apsed Times shown for infornmation only

Sai | Yacht Race El apsed
Nunber Nane Onner Cub Place Ti me
KC9 Thi sbe Mtchele, Chris RCYC 1 1:34: 37
KC2 Nor seman Gyles, Cedric GE. RCYC 2 1:39:50
KC7 Severn |1 Gyles,C J./Mlloy, RCYC 3 1:42:51
KC1 Quest Bal ogh, Joseph RCYC 4 1:43:11
KC6 Bangal ore RCYC 5 1:43:43

InterimResults - IM5 1] LORC 2002 Race 1 of current series. (planned 5, drop 1)
Latest Race: Length 6.80 nm Start Tinme 10:55:00 |.W=9.111 Knots
Course Beat 50 % Run 50 % wth WA

Sai | Yacht Race El apsed Corr. Rating Fleet
Nunber Name Onner Cub Place Tine Ti ne Diff. Pos
1957 X-Band- | t Doucet, John NOLSC 1 1:31:22 1:19:36 103.8 1
64994 Maggi e Kel l'y Steer, Chris RCYC 2 1:31:35 1:22:24 81.0 2
54924 Chari ot Maccor ki ndal e, B. BPYC 3 1:33:53 1:24:39 81.5 5
2281 Red Jacket Phel an, PJ/ Gooder ha RCYC 4 1:39:55 1:25:00 131.6 6
3005 Not or i ous Brown/ Scheft er NYC 5 1:32:17 1:26:10 53.9 7
Inplied Wnds 1: 9.111 2: 8.675 3: 8.354 4: 8.357 5. 8.075

InterimResults - PHRF || LORC 2002 Race 1 of current series. (planned 5, drop 1)
Latest Race: Length 6.80 nm Start Time 11:13:00

Sai | Yacht Race El apsed Corr. Fl eet
Nunber Name Onner Cub Place Tine Ti ne Rat i ng Pos
1006 Rags Butt on, Judy MCC 1 1:26: 05 1:32:34 123 1
34527 Defiantl| Bugbee, Robert PCYC 2 1.28:17 1:33:37 132 3
S9 Survi val Roscoe, Bill BC 3 1:27:52 1:34:02 126 4
S 394 Sol venn McCor mack, Ed NYC 4 1:42:22 1:.51:07 117 15



Nat i onal

Yacht O ub Qpen Regatta Race #1

InterimResults - J105 Fl eet LORC 2002
Start Tine 11:07:00

Sai |
Nunber
54317
54315
358
565
54858

InterimResults - PHRF |11 LORC 2002 Race 1 of current

Latest Race: Length 6.80 nm Start Time 11:13:00
Sai | Yacht Race

Nunber Name Onner Cub Place
44115  Oicket Workman, A & D. NYC 1
32683 Transm ssi on Kern, M ke CBYC 2
74192 Papi | | on Treacy, Jane NYC 3
4500 Amesi a Maurice, Lawence NYC 4
84737 Victory Dance Dant zer, Vic NYC 5
4628 Rodecr ew Sarna, Bob PCYC 6

InterimResults -

Yacht
Nane
Hot \ter
Pl anet B
nbx
G oovador
Soni ¢ Boom

Start Tine 11:19:00

Sai |
Nunber
369
64128
34341
64117
64163
74128
74177
24969
84200
74171

InterimResults - J-35 Fleet 2002

Yacht

Name
El ysiumV
Usual Suspects
Wi t e Kni ght
Accel ar
Bri st ol
Assegai
d ayva |1
Split Second
Baccar at
Prospi ce

Fashi on

Start Tine 11:07:00

Sai |
Nunber
73320
41888
210
54277
73289
41735
49391
25148
42310

Yacht
Nane

Abr acadabr a
Bat t | ewagon
St ryder
TBA

Top Qun
Loyal i st
Wred
Rai son d' Etre

(A

Race 1 of current series.

El apsed Times shown for infornmation only
El apsed
Ti me

Omner
McLeod,
Baker ,

d ayt on,

Bal ut a,

John
Rober t

Chuc
Al ex

Far quhar son,

C&C 34 LORC 2002

Race
Cub Place
RCYC 1
RCYC 2
k RCYC 3
RCYC 4
I an RCYC 5

seri es.

NERRRR

El apsed

Ti e

Race 1 of current series.

1 32:
34
35:
37:
40:
1 02:

38
28
11
11
36
05

(pl anned 5,

drop 1)

(pl anned 5, drop 1)

Corr
Ti ne
1 36:
1 39:
1 40:
141
144
1 07:

N R R R R

(pl anned 5,

El apsed Times shown for infornmation only
El apsed
Ti me

Race
Onner Cub Place
Pai ge, Ernie HYC 1
Wanger, Geg & Co. RCYC 2
Wir, E K RCYC 3
Pitchford/Gles RCYC 4
St ur gess, Bob RCYC 5
Mses, C R RCYC 6
Jeffcoatt, Jeff McC 7
Rutter, Brian CBYC 8
Bevan, Bill MCC 9
Morin, John T. RCYC 10

Race
Onner Cub Place

1
Noack, Kl aus QCYC 2
Wal ker, Roger EYC 3
Casol a, Paul MCC 4
Wlde / Stewart NYC 5
Perry, Russ RHYC 6
Kooi man, Andrew NYC 7
St okes, Al an EYC 8
Brown, Ceoff NYC 9

Race 1 of current series.
El apsed Times shown for infornation only
El apsed

Ti ne

. 26:
28:
28:
30:
31:
31:
31:
32:
33:
1 35:

133
34
36:
37:
37:
39:
39:
41:
1 42:

56
09
33
25
01
23
39
31
20
13

52
15
00
10
44
40

Fl eet

Rati ng Pos

141 5
138 6
138 7
144 8
144 11
141 20

drop 1)

(planned 5, drop 1)

41
53
38
02
42
06
26
45
05



InterimResults - PHRF |V LORC 2002 Race 1 of current series. (planned 5, drop 1)
Latest Race: Length 6.80 nm Start Time 11:25:00

Sai | Yacht Race El apsed Corr. Fl eet

Nunber Name Onner Cub Place Tine Ti ne Rat i ng Pos
S 80 Scoundr el Zubco, Irek YCzC 1 1:33:53 1:33:28 174 2
64133 Kat' s- Pawl Timi s, Kathl een RCYC 2 1:44:38 1:42:50 183 9
27067 The Tart Morris, Doug QCYC 3 1:43:59 1:44:26 168 10
24206  Knot Working Reid, Steve EYC 4 1:53:54 1:45:35 225 12

Nati onal Yacht O ub Open Regatta Race #1

InterimResults - Wiite Sails LORC 2002 Race 1 of current series. (planned 5, drop 1)
Latest Race: Length 6.80 nm Start Time 11:25:00

Sai | Yacht Race El apsed Corr.

Nunber Nane Onner Cub Place Tine Time Rating
77 XS Spragg, Bruce NYC 1 1:31:28 1:45:18 81
87 Runni ng Free Mayer hof er, Fred QCYC 2 1:55:45 1:54:15 180
245 Qdysseus Turki ewi cz, Z. YCZC DNF

Race 1, Yacht 245 : DNF, TineLimt: 2:01:28

Race I nformation
Title of Race Starters

1. National Yacht dub Open Regatta Race #1 61



Program "Regatta" for Lake Ontario Racing Council, version 2.9

Nati onal Yacht O ub Open Regatta Race #2
InterimResults - IM5 | LORC 2002 Race 2 of current series. (planned 5, drop 1)
Latest Race: Length 8.60 nm Start Tine 13:14:00 |.W=8.481 Knots

Course Beat 60 % Run 40 % with WA

Sai | Yacht Race El apsed Corr. Rating Fleet
Nunber Nane Onner Cub Place Tine Ti me Dff. Pos

54770 Dynano Mbog, Eric RCYC 1 1:49: 47 1:46:49 20.7 2

25600 Ranmpage Qdenbach, J & F NYC 2 1. 47: 44* 1:47: 44 Scr 3

Inplied Wnds 1: 8.461 2: 8.351
Race 2, Yacht 25600 : Ranpage is |MS Scratch Boat: 744.12 Sec/M.

InterimResults - PHRF | LORC 2002 Race 2 of current series. (planned 5, drop 1)
Latest Race: Length 8.60 nm Start Time 13:14:00

Sai | Yacht Race El apsed Corr. Fl eet
Nunber Name Onner Cub Place Tine Ti ne Rati ng Pos
23149 d ockwor k Mar cacci o, Paul RCYC 1 2:06:51 2:31:22 60 14
54959 Fl ak Far kas, Adam NYC 2 2:15:03 2:31:39 96 15
84991 @G affiti W lians, Paul NYC 3 2:06:16 2:32:15 54 16
1994 Heart Beat NOLSC 4 2:17:12 2:34:03 96 17
54260  Shock Therapy Benner, Gry RCYC 5 2:17:49 2:41:55 69 19
8234 Amanzi Hal e, Peter EYC 6 2:28:53 2:43:57 108 20
67471  TNT Li sowski, Richard YCZC 7 2:34:33 2:50:12 108 21

54322 D va G egory, M chael NYC  DNF

Race 2, Yacht 54322 : DNF, TinmeLimt: 2:36:16

InterimResults - 8 Metre Fleet 2002 Race 2 of current series. (planned 5, drop 1)
Start Tinme 13:20:00 El apsed Ti nes shown for infornation only

Sai | Yacht Race El apsed
Nunber Nane Onner Cub Place Ti me
K9 Thi sbe Mtchele, Chris RCYC 1 2:12: 07
KC2 Nor senan Qyles, Cedric GE RCYC 2 2:16: 43
KC6 Bangal ore RCYC 3 2:18:50
KC7 Severn |1 Gyles,C J./Mlloy, RCYC 4  2:18:59
KC1 Quest Bal ogh, Joseph RCYC 5 2:22:06

InterimResults - IM5 Il LORC 2002 Race 2 of current series. (planned 5, drop 1)
Latest Race: Length 8.60 nm Start Tine 13:14:00 |.W=8.481 Knots
Course Beat 60 % Run 40 % wth WA

Sai | Yacht Race El apsed Corr. Rating Fleet
Nunber Name Onner Club Place Tine Ti ne Dff. Pos
64994 Maggi e Kel l'y Steer, Chris RCYC 1 1:58:37 1:46:39 83.4 1
2281 Red Jacket Phel an, PJ/ Gooder ha RCYC 2 2:16:31 1:56:08 142.2 4
1957 X-Band- 1t Doucet, John NOLSC 3 2:13:10 1:57:05 112.2 5
54924 Chari ot Maccor ki ndal e, B. BPYC 4 2:09:55 1:57:11 88.9 6
3005 Not or i ous Br own/ Schefter NYC 5 2:07:47 1:59:03 60.9 7
Inplied Wnds 1: 8.481 2: 7.590 3: 7.494 4: 7.445 5: 7.215

InterimResults - PHRF || LORC 2002 Race 2 of current series. (planned 5, drop 1)
Latest Race: Length 8.60 nm Start Time 13:32:00

Sai | Yacht Race El apsed Corr. Fl eet
Nunber Name Onner Club Place Tine Ti ne Rati ng Pos
S9 Sur vi val Roscoe, Bill BC 1 1:52: 49 2:00: 45 126 1
1006 Rags Button, Judy McC 2 1:53:13 2:01:45 123 2
34527 Defiantll Bughee, Robert PCYC 3 2:02:22 2:09:45 132 3
S 394 Sol venn McCor mack, Ed NYC 4 2:05:30 2:16:14 117 10



Nat i onal

Yacht O ub Qpen Regatta Race #2

InterimResults - J105 Fl eet LORC 2002
Start Tinme 13:26:00

Sai | Yacht Race
Nunber Name Onner Cub Place
54858  Soni ¢ Boom Far quhar son, |an RCYC 1
358 nbx d ayt on, Chuck RCYC 2
565 G oovador Bal uta, Al ex RCYC 3
54315 Pl anet B Baker, Robert RCYC 4
54317 Hot Water McLeod, John RCYC 5
InterimResults - PHRF Il LORC 2002 Race 2 of current

Latest Race: Length 8.60 nm Start Time 13:32:00
Sai | Yacht Race

Nunber Name Onner Cub Place
32683 Transm ssi on Kern, M ke CBYC 1
74192 Papi | | on Treacy, Jane NYC 2
44115 Cri cket Wor kman, A & D NYC 3
84737 Victory Dance Dant zer, Vic NYC 4
4500 Amesi a Maurice, Lawence NYC 5
4628 Rodecr ew Sarna, Bob PCYC 6

InterimResults -

Start Tinme 13:38:00

Sai |
Nunber
64117
64163
34341
74177
64128
74128
74171
369
84200
24969

InterimResults - J-35 Fleet 2002

Yacht
Nane
Accel ar
Bristol Fashion
Wi te Kni ght
d ayva |1
Usual Suspects
Assegai
Prospi ce
El ysium V
Baccar at
Split Second

Start Tinme 13:26: 00

Sai |
Nunber
25148
73320
41735
210
41888
42310
54277
73289
49391

Yacht
Nanme
Wred

Top Qun

Bat t | ewagon
Abr acadabr a
Rai son d' Etre
Stryder

TBA

Loyalist 1V

Race 2 of current series.

El apsed Ti nes shown for infornation only

C&C 34 LCRC 2002

(pl anned 5,

drop 1)

El apsed
Ti me
2:26: 09
2:28:21
2:28:51
2:29: 38
2:29: 57
series. (planned 5, drop 1)
El apsed Corr. Fl eet
Ti ne Ti ne Rati ng Pos
2:04:13 2:10:30 138 4
2:05:17 2:11:37 138 5
2:09:54 2:15:51 141 9
2:15:13 2:20:46 144 11
2:20:22 2:26:07 144 12
2:28:56 2:35:45 141 18
(planned 5, drop 1)

Race 2 of current series.

El apsed Ti nes shown for infornation only
El apsed
Ti me

Race
Onner Cub Place
Pitchford/Gles RCYC 1
St ur gess, Bob RCYC 2
Wir, E K RCYC 3
Jeffcoatt, Jeff McC 4
Wanger, Geg & Co. RCYC 5
Mses, C R RCYC 6
Morin, John T. RCYC 7
Pai ge, Ernie HYC 8
Bevan, Bill McC 9
Rutter, Brian CBYyC 10

Race
Onner Cub Place

St okes, Al an EYC 1

2
Perry, Russ RHYC 3
wal ker, Roger EYC 4
Noack, Kl aus QYC 5
Brown, GCeoff NYC 6
Casol a, Paul McC 7
Wlde / Stewart NYC 8
Kooi nan, Andrew NYC 9

Race 2 of current series.
El apsed Ti nes shown for infornmation only
El apsed

Ti me

1 04:
04.
04.
07:
07:
07:
08:
08:
10:
12:

1 07:
08:
10:
10:
11:
12:
12:
15:
. 16:

23
49
54
26
29
53
22
38
06
18

(planned 5, drop 1)

42
34
10
57
55
11
23
17
11



Nati onal Yacht O ub Open Regatta Race #2

InterimResults - PHRF |V LORC 2002 Race 2 of current series. (planned 5, drop 1)
Latest Race: Length 8.60 nm Start Time 13:44:00

Sai | Yacht Race El apsed Corr. Fl eet

Nunber Name Onner Cub Place Tine Ti ne Rati ng Pos
S 80 Scoundr el Zubco, Irek YCzC 1 2:13:36 2:13:01 174 6
24206 Knot Weérki ng Rei d, Steve EYC 2 2:25:14 2:14:38 225 7
64133 Kat' s- Paw Timm s, Kathl een RCYC 3 2:17:17 2:14:55 183 8
27067 The Tart Morris, Doug QYC 4 2:29:25 2:30:04 168 13

InterimResults - Wite Sails LORC 2002 Race 2 of current series. (planned 24, drop 7)
Latest Race: Length 8.60 nm Start Time 13:44:00

Sai | Yacht Race El apsed Corr.

Nunber Name Onner Cub Place Tine Ti ne Rati ng
77 XS Spragg, Bruce NYC 1 2:00:58 2:19:15 81
87 Runni ng Free Mayer hof er, Fred QYC 2 2:20:51 2:20:14 174
245 Qdysseus Tur ki ewi cz, Z. YCZC DNF

Race 2, Yacht 245 : DNF, TineLimt: 2:30:58

Race | nformation
Title of Race Starters

2. National Yacht dub Qpen Regatta Race #2 61



